Apr 24 2024 (14:33) India Rail Info 1

Tirupati - Adilabad SpecialFare Sabarimala Special/07407x - Exp - SCR
GWD/Gadwal Junction to KCG/Kacheguda
4h 11m - 181 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TPTY |Tirupati 11:00 0 |1 0 24 {163 |SCR
2 |RU Renigunta Junction 11:25 11:27 2m |0 |1 10 |74 |115 [SCR
3 |KOU |Koduru 12:00 12:02 2m |0 |1 51 72 [198 |SCR
4 |RP Razampeta 12:30 12:32 2m [0 |1 84 |53 [145 [SCR
5 HX Kadapa Junction 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |1 135 |84 |137 [SCR
(Cuddapah)
6 YA Yerraguntla Junction 14:00 14:02 2m |0 |1 175 |52 SCR
7 |MOO |Muddanuru 14:20 14:22 2m |0 |1 190 |54 |191 |SCR
8 |KDP  |Kondapuram 14:50 14:52 2m |0 |1 215 |73 |225 |SCR
9 |V Tadipatri 15:15 15:17 2m (0 |1 243 |67 |[237 |SCR
10 |GY Gooty Junction 16:00 16:02 2m |0 |1 291 |43 [365 |SCR
11 |DHNE |Dhone Junction 17:20 17:30 10m |0 |1 347 |93 SCR
12 |KRNT |Kurnool City 18:05 18:07 2m [0 |1 401 |51 [288 |SCR
13 |GWD |Gadwal Junction 19:12 19:14 2m |0 |1 456 |43 SCR
14 |MBNR [Mahbubnagar 21:00 21:02 2m |0 |1 531 |81 |509 |SCR
15 |JCL Jadcherla 21:15 21:17 2m [0 |1 549 |41 |539 |SCR
16 |SHNR [Shadnagar 22:10 22:12 2m |0 |1 585 |43 |650 |SCR
17 |KCG |Kacheguda 23:25 23:50 25m (0 |1 637 |15 (489 |SCR
18 |MJF  |Malkajgiri junction 00:24 00:26 2m |3 |2 |646 |- SCR
19 [(BMO |Bolarum 00:30 00:32 2m |0 |2 |656 |57 |596 |SCR
20 |KMC |Kamareddi 02:12 02:14 2m |0 |2 |751 |34 SCR
21 |NZB |Nizamabad Junction 03:45 03:47 2m (0 |2 803 |38 |383 [SCR
22 |BSX Basar 04:33 04:35 2m |0 |2 833 |74 [344 |SCR
23 |DAB |Dharmabad 04:43 04:45 2m (0 |2 [843 |27 |[355 [SCR
24 |MUE |Mudkhed junction 06:35 07:00 25m [0 (2 [892 |45 (372 |SCR
25 |BOKR |Bhokar 07:28 07:30 2m |0 |2 |913 |48 |461 |SCR
26 |HEM |Himayatnagar 08:15 08:17 2m |0 (2 |949 |60 (399 |SCR
27 |SHSK |Sahasrakund 08:32 08:34 2m (1 |2 [964 |74 [401 [SCR
28 |KNVT |Kinwat 09:10 09:12 2m (0 |2 1009 |25 |319 |SCR
29 |ADB |Adilabad 11:00 0 |2 1054 |- 248 |SCR

Apr 24 2024 (14:33) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



